
  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

  

Allatoona SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Anderson Area SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Appalachian Chapter of the 
Virginias 

WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Athens Area SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Bahamas SHRM BA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$5000.00    11/25/2025 1:57:24 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$5,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Baldwin County SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1632.40    6/5/2025 2:11:23 AM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,632.40 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Bay County SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$600.00    8/20/2025 9:35:05 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Stephanie Conn 3/28/2025 3:49:27 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$625.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Bermuda Human Resource 
Assn. 

BM Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Big Bend SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Birmingham SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$50.00    9/13/2025 10:16:49 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Patrick Barker 8/28/2025 1:28:25 PM 
Lynn Colley 9/26/2025 5:35:45 PM 

Montiqua Mathers-Pettway 9/2/2025 3:04:38 PM 
Rena Ramsey 8/28/2025 1:29:09 PM 

Adolfo Zerby-Guzman 10/23/2025 1:46:29 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$375.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Blue Ridge Human Resource 
Association 

VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$350.00    2/6/2025 7:09:24 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$350.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Cabarrus Regional SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Calhoun County SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Capital Area HR Association MS Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    9/25/2025 9:43:03 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Catawba Valley SHRM 
Chapter 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    4/2/2025 1:49:35 PM 

Recognition credits: 

DeLane Bowman 6/25/2025 7:50:46 PM 
Amy Chapman 6/25/2025 7:44:34 PM 

Nick Dyson 6/25/2025 7:58:30 PM 
Brandy Eby 6/25/2025 7:43:26 PM 
Dan Gilland 6/25/2025 7:42:26 PM 
Paul Linger 6/25/2025 8:01:09 PM 
Mia Snipes 6/25/2025 7:42:53 PM 

Regina Stiltner 6/25/2025 7:43:58 PM 
Leighanna Taylor 6/25/2025 7:53:59 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$725.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Central Carolina SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Central Kentucky SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Central Savannah River Area 
SHRM 

GA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$3200.00    10/28/2025 5:41:37 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$3,200.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Charleston West Virginia 
SHRM 

WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Charlotte Area SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Charlotte County SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1600.00    6/9/2025 1:23:15 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,600.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Charlottesville SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Clarksville Area Chapter-
SHRM 

TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Coastal Organization of HR SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Columbia SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Cullman Area-SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

DC SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1.00    7/14/2025 2:20:26 PM 
$2015.56    10/1/2025 8:26:56 PM 

$207.26    3/3/2025 3:41:34 PM 
$1200.94    4/1/2025 2:52:27 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$3,424.76 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Delta HR Management Assn. MS Donations this Chapter has made: 

$230.00    2/5/2025 8:50:56 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$230.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Dulles SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    9/24/2025 2:39:57 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

East Alabama SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

East Central Mississippi HR 
Association 

MS Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Eastern Panhandle SHRM 
Chapter 

WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Escambia County SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

E-SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Fauquier/Culpeper SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Fayetteville Area SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Flint River SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Florida Keys SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$100.00    2/19/2025 2:54:30 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$100.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Foothills of Georgia GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Four Rivers SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    3/20/2025 1:47:42 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Fredericksburg Regional 
SHRM 

VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$750.00    11/17/2025 3:27:20 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$750.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Gaston HR NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1.00    7/14/2025 2:10:42 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Gateway Regional Chapter KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Golden East SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Golden Isles SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Golden Triangle Human 
Resource Assn. 

MS Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Greater Henry County 
Chapter of SHRM 

GA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    9/11/2025 4:28:09 PM 
$560.00    9/11/2025 6:28:52 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Sharon Carter 10/31/2025 7:59:00 PM 
Patricia Smith 3/16/2025 2:19:20 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,860.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Greater Orlando SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1890.00    11/18/2025 5:45:16 PM 
$314.59    5/2/2025 2:44:02 PM 

$1000.00    4/8/2025 5:07:12 PM 

Recognition credits: 

John Kinloch 6/19/2025 5:23:10 PM 
John Kinloch 9/25/2025 5:37:48 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$6,889.59 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Greater Pensacola Chap. of 
SHRM 

FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/10/2025 5:35:50 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Randy Ardis 11/12/2025 5:45:04 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$600.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Greenville SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    8/5/2025 7:20:45 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Gulf Coast Human Resource 
Association 

MS Donations this Chapter has made: 

$400.00    8/7/2025 3:11:57 PM 
$400.00    8/7/2025 3:17:04 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$800.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Hampton Roads SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 

Laurie Porter 4/15/2025 12:32:59 AM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$15.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Heart of Kentucky SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Highland Rim SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Assn of Greater High 
Point 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$50.00    11/5/2025 5:48:23 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$50.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Assn. of Broward County FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Collier FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1052.67    4/22/2025 9:19:07 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,052.67 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Mgmt. Assn. of 
Greensboro 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1175.00    2/3/2025 4:10:36 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,175.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Miami FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$30.00    2/13/2025 11:10:56 PM 
$30.00    3/11/2025 11:29:17 PM 

$30.00    4/14/2025 8:58:46 PM 
$30.00    5/1/2025 10:49:15 AM 

Recognition credits: 

Brian Auerbach 2/13/2025 10:29:28 PM 
Laura Barbieri 3/18/2025 6:31:09 PM 

Allen De Castro 2/14/2025 12:58:08 PM 
Yisell Garcia 5/27/2025 10:33:36 PM 

Evaggelia Kasselakis 9/1/2025 10:39:47 PM 
Piero Mendiguetti 7/30/2025 4:41:09 PM 

Michele Paramore 3/5/2025 11:12:05 PM 
Jonathan Ross 3/28/2025 3:47:11 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$395.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HR Tampa FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1065.00    10/8/2025 10:22:06 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Michele Mathews 3/28/2025 3:43:28 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,115.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

HRMA of Martin County, Inc. FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Iredell Human Resource 
Association 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    2/7/2025 6:41:20 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Lake Norman HR, Inc. NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$225.00    1/13/2025 10:47:13 PM 
$500.00    11/20/2025 9:47:19 PM 
$500.00    1/28/2025 10:57:28 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,225.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Lake-Sumter SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    11/19/2025 2:22:14 PM 
$250.00    7/9/2025 4:43:50 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Laurens County HR Assn. GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Loudoun SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Louisville SHRM  Inc. KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 

Marcia McClendon 7/29/2025 8:42:17 PM 
Jeffrey Nally 4/22/2025 10:47:41 AM 
Cheryl Snyder 7/18/2025 2:07:28 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,075.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Low Country Human 
Resources Association 

SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Lower Cape Fear HRA NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1430.00    10/17/2025 7:12:24 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,430.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Lynchburg Regional SHRM 
Inc. 

VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$100.00    9/16/2025 5:40:00 PM 
$1500.00    7/9/2025 4:39:35 PM 
$435.00    1/22/2025 8:21:30 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,035.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Marshall County HR Mgmt. 
Assn. 

AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Mid Ohio Valley Chapter 
SHRM 

WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Middle Tennessee SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    1/18/2025 10:08:36 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Mid-Florida SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1400.00    1/4/2025 2:00:06 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,400.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Midlands SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Mid-South SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/19/2025 12:19:31 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Mid-West Kentucky SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Mobile SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$400.00    11/10/2025 6:17:59 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$400.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Nature Coast Human 
Resource Society, Inc. 

FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

New River Valley SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

North Alabama Chapter of 
SHRM 

AL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$2556.00    10/16/2025 5:04:59 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,556.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

North Carolina Coastal 
SHRM 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

North Central Florida SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/27/2025 3:30:48 AM 

Recognition credits: 

Lissette Claudio 1/29/2025 3:17:11 PM 
Kelly George 7/9/2025 11:53:25 PM 
Kelly George 2/11/2025 2:28:58 AM 

Michele Greene 1/10/2025 7:13:34 PM 
Mary Norman 3/25/2025 10:31:04 PM 
Mary Norman 2/25/2025 3:53:06 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$645.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

North Central MS HRA MS Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

North Central West Virginia WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Northeast Mississippi HR 
Assn. 

MS Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Northeast Tennessee SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Northern KY SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1700.00    9/26/2025 3:02:18 PM 
$148.86    10/1/2025 9:40:20 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Katherine Papp 10/22/2025 1:42:00 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,898.86 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Northern Virginia SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Northwest Georgia SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Ocala HR Management Assn. FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$7500.00    5/15/2025 3:32:16 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$7,500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Oconee Area SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Palm Beach County SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 

Katherine Kato 11/11/2025 11:44:12 PM 
Aimee Mangold 3/1/2025 3:13:05 PM 

Tanya Vaughn Patterson 4/3/2025 9:52:15 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,125.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Palmetto SHRM SC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$50.00    4/2/2025 12:13:46 PM 
$450.00    4/2/2025 12:16:40 PM 

$500.00    10/16/2025 2:18:11 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Peninsula Chapter of SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Pickens Area Human 
Resources Association 

SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Piedmont Area HR 
Management Assn. 

SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Pine Belt HRA MS Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Prince William SHRM, Inc. VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    9/10/2025 4:22:50 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Puerto Rico-SHRM PR Donations this Chapter has made: 

$2500.00    6/12/2025 2:35:52 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Raleigh Metro SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    8/1/2025 5:45:43 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Richmond SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/17/2025 7:54:04 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Roanoke Valley SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    4/4/2025 1:28:03 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Sarasota Manatee HRA FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$901.92    7/11/2025 12:36:16 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Anthony Gagliano 5/1/2025 9:34:45 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$951.92 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Savannah Area SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Shenandoah Valley SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$200.00    9/12/2025 8:36:52 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$200.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Shoals Chapter - SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM - Columbus Area GA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    1/13/2025 8:30:17 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM - Owensboro KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/6/2025 3:00:16 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Jonathan Estes 1/29/2025 3:03:58 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$600.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM Greater Rome 
Chapter 

GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM Jacksonville FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1225.00    5/1/2025 4:28:14 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,225.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM Middle Georgia GA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/18/2025 8:36:56 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Cherry Carr 11/18/2025 8:41:19 PM 
Dori Holloway 11/18/2025 6:14:01 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$575.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM Pee Dee Chapter SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM SWFL FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1435.92    11/4/2025 4:18:24 PM 
$1052.67    4/16/2025 5:09:33 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Martha Bryson 4/5/2025 4:22:26 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,513.59 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM/Emerald Coast 
Chapter 

FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    7/11/2025 9:13:36 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Randy Ardis 11/12/2025 5:41:52 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$600.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM-Atlanta GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM-Bluegrass Chapter KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$658.03    4/1/2025 2:44:17 PM 
$1382.90    10/1/2025 9:46:26 PM 

$15.54    5/1/2025 4:42:38 PM 
$196.81    11/3/2025 8:58:47 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,253.28 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM-Memphis TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SHRM-Montgomery AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

SMA South Florida FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

South Brevard SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$375.00    4/20/2025 1:00:48 AM 

Recognition credits: 

Kathy Scott 4/22/2025 12:59:35 AM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$425.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Southeast Tennessee SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    8/12/2025 1:04:05 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Southeastern Kentucky 
SHRM 

KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    11/5/2025 9:39:57 PM 
$182.00    5/9/2025 8:17:44 PM 
$76.00    5/15/2025 7:43:33 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$508.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Southern Kentucky SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    2/20/2025 11:16:22 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Southside Virginia SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$70.00    7/3/2025 4:32:09 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$70.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Southwest Virginia SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$250.00    9/16/2025 5:44:36 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$250.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Space Coast HR Assn. FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    7/24/2025 12:22:50 PM 
$375.00    4/20/2025 1:05:13 AM 
$1000.00    7/1/2025 1:19:42 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,375.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Spartanburg HR Assn. SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

St. Lucie County HR Assn. FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Statesboro Area SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Sumter HRMA SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Suncoast HR Management 
Assn. 

FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$2810.00    5/16/2025 5:32:21 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,810.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Tennessee Valley Chapter of 
SHRM 

AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Tennessee Valley HR Assn. TN Donations this Chapter has made: 

$3500.00    4/27/2025 3:16:07 PM 
$1000.00    10/1/2025 6:29:23 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$4,500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

The Alamance County HR 
Assn. 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Treasure Coast HRA FL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Triangle SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Tri-State Chapter SHRM 
(WV) 

WV Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Union County Human 
Resource Association 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 

Paula Harvey 11/15/2025 11:26:24 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Upper Cumberland SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Upper Ohio Valley SHRM WV Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1000.00    11/4/2025 6:01:06 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,000.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Volunteer Chapter SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Volusia/Flagler SHRM FL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$2500.00    11/13/2025 10:54:30 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$2,500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

West Alabama SHRM AL Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

West Georgia SHRM GA Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

West Tennessee SHRM TN Donations this Chapter has made: 

$125.00    9/15/2025 1:59:16 PM 
$585.00    9/3/2025 5:07:17 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$710.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Western Kentucky SHRM KY Donations this Chapter has made: 

$334.00    7/30/2025 6:46:48 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$334.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Western North Carolina HR 
Assn. 

NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$1719.00    11/10/2025 5:50:57 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$1,719.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Winchester Area SHRM VA Donations this Chapter has made: 

$50.00    3/28/2025 5:50:58 PM 
$450.00    3/28/2025 5:54:10 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Winston-Salem SHRM NC Donations this Chapter has made: 

$50.00    3/11/2025 4:44:22 PM 

Recognition credits: 

Clark Bunting 3/11/2025 4:36:52 PM 
Nathan Dibagno 1/20/2025 2:53:46 PM 
Caroline Haynes 3/11/2025 4:39:50 PM 
Cheryl Jeffries 10/14/2025 3:48:48 PM 
Melissa Pegram 1/16/2025 7:55:45 PM 

Deborah Reynolds 8/12/2025 5:23:12 PM 
Garrison Schmidt 3/11/2025 2:40:15 PM 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$280.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

Wiregrass Human Resource 
Mgmt. Assn. 

AL Donations this Chapter has made: 

$500.00    11/18/2025 3:01:52 PM 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$500.00 
 

 



  

Total Annual Contribution to the SHRM Foundation 

As of 11/30/25 

Chapters in SE 

 

 

 

  

 

York County Chapter of 
SHRM 

SC Donations this Chapter has made: 
 

Recognition credits: 
 

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (Chapter donations plus 
recognition credits from donors): 

$0.00 
 

 

  

 


